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P—E R OSPF, BGP. PIM, 33X " IPv6 /L—F ¢ 2 (OSPFv3,
0E) Y= REHFETDHI L,
IR BIRE Y o — /TR E 5 2 &,
BIE A7 —7 V1% 200V 65D C13-14 47— 7 )L bm % &
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fR5T 24 BEREE 7 H (H~H  0:00-24:00) D A —J —Hfi
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2 |RIR, ZoOMTXTOMEMT, FEHTH TUT R B 720,
3 |KIE, FofMT XTOMBIIL, AT EETL2HANICHSN L. 2 T v 748k 1
ATy I TEDL L,
4 |RIR, ZOMI X TOMERORRE LS TUIRIICHLIE L 22 D5 (Bl s &)
IZOWTIHEHAHREZOTHOAEZBEDL LT, T XTRMT 2 2 &,
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ARERAEA A N UCSC-C240-M5SX UCS €240 M5 24 SFF + 2 rear drives w/o C 5

UCS-MR-X32G2RT-H 32GB_DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1. 2v 60

UCSC-PCI-1-C240M5

Riser 1 incl 3 PCle slots (x8, x16, x8)

UCSC-PCIE-ID10GC

Intel X550-T2 dual-port 10GBase—T NIC

UCS-M2-240GB

240GB _SATA M. 2

UCSC-PSU1-1050W

UCS C3X60 1050W Pwr Supply Unit

CAB-JPN-3PIN

Pwr Cod 3PIN JP

UCSC-RAILB-M4

Ball Bearing RailK f C220 M4 a C220 M4 R

CIMC-LATEST

IMC SW_(Recommended) latest release for

UCS—SID-INFR-OI

Other Infrastruture

UCS—SID-WKL-OW

Other Workload

UCSC-HS2-C240M5

Heat sink for UCS €240 M5 rack servers C

UCSC-BBLKD-S2

UCS C—Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel

UCS-M2-HWRAID

Cisco Boot optimized M. 2 Raid controller

UCSC-BZL-C240M5

€240 M5 Security Bezel

UCSC-CMAF-M4

Reversible CMA f €220 M4 friction & ball

N20-BKVM

KVM Cbl f B-Series BS console pot

200v IR —7 v EJRS—7/ C14/Cl3  12A-250V  5m

UCSC-PCIF-240M5

€240 M5 PCle Riser Blanking Panel

UCS-MSTOR-M2

Mini Storage carrier for M.2 SATA/NVME

UCS—CPU-18280

2. 7GHz/205W 8280 28C/38. 50MB 3DX DDR4 29

UCSC—SAS-M5HD

Cisco 12G Modular SAS HBA for up to 26 d

UCS—-SD800G123X-EP

800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S

UCS—SD38T61X-EV

3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA

- 2415365 H A~ A MRST  5AR[H] (HDD, SSDIEHIR %) 5
PRAFIRAR AR R+ UCSC-C240-M5SX UCS €240 M5 24 SFF + 2 rear drives w/o C 4
UCS-ML-X32G2RS-H 32GB_DDR4-2666-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-21300/dual 48
UCSC—PCI-1-C240M5 Riser 1 incl 3 PCle slots (x8, x16, x8) 4
UCSC-PCIE-ID10GC Intel X550-T2 dual-port 10GBase-T NIC 4
UCS-M2-240GB 240GB SATA M. 2 8
UCSC-PSU1-1050W UCS C3X60 1050W Pwr Supply Unit 8
CAB-JPN-3PIN Pwr Cod 3PIN JP 8
UCSC-RAILB-M4 Ball Bearing RailK f €220 M4 a C220 M4 R 4
CIMC-LATEST IMC SW_(Recommended) latest release for 4
UCS-SID-INFR-OI Other Infrastruture 4
UCS—-SID-WKL-OW Other Workload 4
UCSC-HS2-C240M5 Heat sink for UCS €240 M5 rack servers C 8
UCSC-BBLKD-S2 UCS C—Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel 8
UCSC-PCIF-240M5 €240 M5 PCle Riser Blanking Panel 4
UCS-MSTOR-M2 Mini Storage carrier for M.2 SATA/NVME 4
UCS-CPU-5117 2.0 GHz 5117/105W 14C/19. 25MB_Cache/DDR4 8
UCS-M2-HWRAID Cisco Boot optimized M. 2 Raid controller 4
UCSC-BZL-C240M5 €240 M5 Security Bezel 4
UCSC-CMAF-M4 Reversible CMA f €220 M4 friction & ball 4
N20-BKVM KVM Cbl f B-Series BS console pot 4
- 200v ERr—7 /v B S—7)v Cl14/C13  12A-250V_ 5m 8
UCSC—SAS-M5HD Cisco 12G Modular SAS HBA for up to 26 d 4
UCS—-SD800G123X—-EP 800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 12
UCS-HD12TB10K12N 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 84
- 245365 H A~ A NRSF  54E [ (HDD, SSDIHIF %) 4
LTO%E i QK733A 7 7 A )X—F ¥ % /L PremierFlex OM4 7 —7 /L 2m (LC-LC) 3
Q6Q62B HPE MSL3040 A7 —F 7/ R—RAEV2—)L 1
Q6Q64A MSL3040H U —%T7F7 4% | 1
N7P36A HPE StoreEver MSL LTO7 Ultrium15000 FC K7 A ZLEYX v b 3
AM495A 1/8 G2 AL & MSLJ LTOMFZZAL=F > b 1
- 200y ERS—7 v EFRS—7 /v C14/C13  12A-250V  5m 2
HM2M7E HPE 7 7 U v 5 —> a7 24W§1365 H A > A MMRSF 54 1

—
oo for|on
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UCSC-C240-M5S8X

UCS €240 M5 24 SFF + 2 rear drives w/o C

UCS-MR-X16GIRT-H

16GB_DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/1Rx4/1. 2v

UCSC-PCI-1-C240M5

Riser 1 incl 3 PCle slots (x8, x16, x8)

UCSC-PCI-2B-240M5

Riser 2B incl 3PCleslots(x8, x16, x8) supp

UCSC-PCIE-QD16GF

Qlogic QLE2692 dual-port 16G FC HBA

UCSC-PCIE-ID10GC

Intel X550-T2 dual-port 10GBase—T NIC

UCSC-PSU1-1050W

UCS C3X60 1050W Pwr Supply Unit

UCSC-RAILB-M4

Ball Bearing RailK f €220 M4 a C220 M4 R

UCSC-HS2-C240M5

Heat sink for UCS €240 M5 rack servers C

UCSC-BBLKD-S2

UCS C—Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel

UCSC-BZL-C240M5

€240 M5 Security Bezel

UCSC—-CMAF-M4

Reversible CMA f €220 M4 friction & ball

N20-BKVM

KVM Cbl f B-Series BS console pot

200v B —7 v B —7/L Cl4/C13  12A-250V  5m

CBL-SC-MR12GM5P

Super Cap cable for UCSC-RAID-M5HD

UCSC—SCAP-M5

Super Cap for UCSC-RAID-M5, UCSC-MRAID1G

UCS—CPU-16242

Intel 6242 2.8GHz/150W 16C/22MB _DCP_DDR

UCSC-RAID-M5HD

Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 4

UCS-HD300G15K12N

300GB 12G SAS 15K RPM SFF HDD

SOEHO-1THE (I ~4&) AV A MESF 54 (HIDDIRHIRZE)

EHA L=

FAS8200A-002

FAS8200 HA System, Premium Bundle

DATA-AT-REST-ENCRYPTION

Data at Rest Encryption Capable Operating Sys

DS224C-10-1. 8-24S-2P—C

DSK SHLF, 12G, 24x1. 8TB, 10K, 2P, -C

N o] Rl e e [ el e B A T S S e S e S e e N e e e N e I S N e e =

X800D-R6-C Power Cable, Japan, -C, R6 1

X6566B-2-R6-C Cable, Direct Attach CU SFP+ 10G, 2M, —C

X66250-5-C Cable, LC-LC, OM4, 5m, -C

X66032A-C Cable, 12Gb, Mini SAS HD, 2m, -C

X66030A-C Cable, 12Gb, Mini SAS HD, 0. 5m, -C 1

X6235-C Chassis, FAS8200, AFF-A300, AC PS, -C

DOC-8200—C Documents, 8200, —C

X-02659-00-C Rail Kit, 4-Post, Rnd/Sq-Hole, Adj, 24-32, -C

X6599A-R6-C SFP+ Optical 10Gb Shortwave, -C

X1120A-R6-C NIC IT 2-Port RJ45 10GBASE-T PCle, -C

DS224C-10-1. 8-245-2P-CQ DSK_SHLF, 12G, 24x1. 8TB, 10K, 2P, CQ 3

X6562-R6 Cable, Ethernet, 5m RJ45 CAT6 12

X1558A-R6 Power Cable, In-Cabinet, 48-1IN, C13-C14 12

0S-ONTAP1-CAP2-PREM-2P-(C1445-999999 ONTAP, Per—0. 1TB, PREMBNDL, Perf, 2P, -C 2, 160

SW-2-8200A-TPM-C SW, Trusted Platform Module Enabled, 8200A, —C 2

SW-2-8200A-NVE-C SW, Data at Rest Encryption Enabled, 8200A, —-C 2

SW-2-CL-BASE SW-2, Base, CL, Node 1

- 200y ERS—7 v RS —7 /v C14/C13  12A-250V  5m 12

- 2415365 H A~ A M RSF B4R (HDDIR AR ) —
ARELIAA v T, Ry I T v T AL v T RSFLIAAL v F DCS-7050TX-64-R 7050X 48xRJ45 (1/10G-T), 4xQSFP+, RtoF, AC 5

- 200v B\ —7 v B S—7)v  Cl14/C13  12A-250V_ 5m 10

CAB-Q-Q-1IM 40GbE QSFP to QSFP twinax copper cable, 4

LIC-FIX-2-E L3 Lic for Arista Fixed switches, 40-128 5

SVC-7050TX-64-1#00 1Month SharedServiceContract, 7050TX-64 300

= 2ATFRI365 A A I A o SN 2
AEEHAA v F . RFHERAA v F DCS-7050TX-48-R 7050X 32xRJ45(1/106-T), 4xQSFP+, RtoF, AC 3

- 200v ERr—7 v EBES—7)v  Cl14/C13  12A-250V  5m 6

CAB-Q-Q-1M 40GbE QSFP to QSFP twinax copper cable, 2

LIC-FIX-2-E L3 Lic for Arista Fixed switches, 40-128 3

1Month SharedServiceContract, 7050TX-48 1Month SharedServiceContract, 7050TX-48 180

- 245365 H AV A MRSE 5 3
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AE B A o) B F5-BIG-LTM-14600 BIG-TP i4600 Local Traffic Manager (32 G 2
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-PST Partner Support Premium for BIG-IP, 24BF[365H A A MESF 54 2
F5-ADD-BIG-APMI46XXB F5-ADD-BIG-APMI46XXB 2
F5-SVC-BIG-PRE-PST Partner Support Premium for BIG-IP, 24BF[365H A4 A MESE 54 2
F5-UPG-AC-I4XXX BIG-IP Single AC Power Supply for i4X00 2
- 200v B —7 v BB —7/L Cl4/C13  12A-250V  5m 4
F5-UPG-SFPC-R F5-UPG-SFPC-R Field Upgrade: SFP Copper 1G 8
F5-UPG-CBL-10FT-RJ BIG-IP Failover Cable 10 Ft (RJ-45) 1
N~ Ry =7 CL5T16MJJL 174 > FLOD—FA6HR— FKWM R U —/~ LV FA L A —T = —A/n 7L —)L 2
2L-5205U KVM4 — 7 /L SPHD - USB, Dsubl5P (5m) 15
- 200v B —7/  BIJRZ—7JL Cl14/C13 12A-250V  b5m 2
ATEN PDU PE5208B ATEN PDU PE5208B 16
- 24W§R365 H A > A MMESE 54ER 2
R5FH / — BPC 5KX41AV-AMSE HP 250 G7/CT/SQ Notebook corei5 8GB 500G F-H9-17Hf (H ~4&) A A MMESE  54F (HDDIRHI R ) 5
NAS TS5410RN1204 TeraStation TS5410RN> U —RX 4KFATNAS T v/~ hET /L 1218 1
- SEHO-1THE (A ~4) A v A MRESF 54 (HDDE IR 5E) 1
BWHERAAA »F WS-C2960L-24TS—JP Catalyst 2960L 24 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1
- SEHO-1THE (H ~4&) A v %A MESE 54 1
WS-C2960L-48TS—JP Catalyst 2960L 48 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 1
- SEHO-1TRE (H ~4) A v %A MESE 54 1
HHE =R FAHUB WS—C2960L-8TS—JP Catalyst 2960L 8 port GigE, 2 x 1G SFP, 2
- SEHO-1THE (H ~4) A v A MMESE 54 2
Z DA - F v 7 NEHHLANZ — 7L EU RoHSHE4 YEHL CAT6ALL bk 1
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